
Tuition 
o Tuition is billed in three installments, with the first down payment upon registration. 

o There is a one-time $25 registration fee per student, at the time of registration. 

o The registration fee and tuition are non-refundable.  

  o Tuition is due during the first week of the months indicated. 

 o Late tuition payments will be charged a $35.00 late fee

 o There will be a $30.00 fee for returned checks. 

# of Classes
per week:  Discount  Three payments of Payments due: 

1
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

=  $220.00 #1: Upon Registration       
= 10%  $396.00 #2: December 1st 
= 15%  $561.00 #3: March 1st 
= 20%  $704.00 
= 25%  $825.00 
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

30%
35%
40%
45%

Tuition  
$660.00 
$1188.00 
$1683.00 
$2112.00
$2475.00
$2772.00
$3003.00
$3168.00
$3267.00
$3630.00
$3993.00
$4356.00
$4719.00
$5083.00

 $924.00
$1001.00
$1056.00
$1089.00
$1210.00
$1331.00
$1452.00
$1573.00
$1694.00

 

Tuition fees are as follows:  

There is an increasing discount when you take two or more classes. 

 

Please make checks payable to “Putnam Dance Center.”
Mail to: P.O Box 257, Mahopac, NY 10541

 The more classes you take, the more you save! 
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P.O. Box 257, Mahopac, NY 10541            Phone: 845.628.2312                   www.putdance.com



Date

Referred By

Registration - Waiver / Release 

Dancer Name Age Grade

Date of Birth  M F

Address City Zip

Telephone (H)
Email:

School

Past injury/illness/medical conditions:

Parents Name:

Release of Liability:

Dancer Name___________________________ Dancer Signature__________________________________

Responsible Party’s Name_______________________ Signature__________________________________
(Please sign here if Dancer is under the age of 18)

Relationship to Dancer_______________________________________________ Date_________________

(W)
(C)

I hereby waive and release for myself and my heirs, any and all rights or claims I may have against Putnam 
Dance Center, any school or facility in which Putnam Dance Center programs are conducted and each of 
their respective agents, employees, servants, officers, directors, and representatives, for injury or illness 
arising at the physical location of Putnam Dance Center in Mahopac, NY or a program site connected with 
my participation or my son/daughter’s participation in Putnam Dance Center programs. I further agree to
indemnify and hold harmless of each said persons or property, which may arise by virtue of my participation 
or my child’s participation in Putnam Dance Center. I also waive my right to deny use of images taken during 
class, at competitions, or any outside related dance associated with Putnam Dance Center. These images can 
be used for any advertisement for Putnam Dance Center only. Putnam Dance Center enforces a non-bullying 
environment. A dancer may be asked to leave at any time during the term if they are being discourteous to
others. Tuition fees and costumes are nonrefundable.
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