

Tuition

- o Tuition is billed in three installments, with the first down payment upon registration.
- o There is a one-time \$25 registration fee per student, at the time of registration.
- o The registration fee and tuition are non-refundable.
- Tuition is due during the first week of the months indicated.
- o Late tuition payments will be charged a \$35.00 late fee
- o There will be a \$30.00 fee for returned checks.

Tuition fees are as follows:

# of Cla	sses				
per week:		<u>Discount</u>	<u>Tuition</u>	Three payments of	<u>Payments due</u> :
1	=		\$660.00	\$220.00	#1: Upon Registration
2	=	10%	\$1188.00	\$396.00	#2: December 1st
3	=	15%	\$1683.00	\$561.00	#3: March 1st
4	=	20%	\$2112.00	\$704.00	
5	=	25%	\$2475.00	\$825.00	
6	=	30%	\$2772.00	\$924.00	
7	=	35%	\$3003.00	\$1001.00	
8	=	40%	\$3168.00	\$1056.00	
9	=	45%	\$3267.00	\$1089.00	
10	=		\$3630.00	\$1210.00	
11	=		\$3993.00	\$1331.00	
12	=		\$4356.00	\$1452.00	
13	=		\$4719.00	\$1573.00	
14	=		\$5083.00	\$1694.00	

The more classes you take, the more you save!

There is an increasing discount when you take two or more classes.

Please make checks payable to "Putnam Dance Center."

Mail to: P.O Box 257, Mahopac, NY 10541

1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			

Phone: 845.628.2312



Date	-
Referred By	

Registration - Waiver / Release

Dancer Name				Age	Grade
Date of Birt	th	M F			
Address			City		Zip
Telephone	(W)		Email: __		
School					
Past injury/	illness/medical c	conditions:			
I hereby Dance of their res arising a my part indemni or my co class, a be used environi	Center, any school of spective agents, empart the physical location or my son/offy and hold harmles thild's participation in the competitions, or any advertisemment. A dancer may	or facility in which Put. ployees, servants, offion of Putnam Dance daughter's participations of each said person Putnam Dance Centry outside related darent for Putnam Dance	e Center only. Putnam any time during the ter	grams are condoresentatives, for a programenter programs arise by virtuit to deny use condore Center e	ducted and each of or injury or illness site connected with I further agree to use of my participation of images taken during onter. These images can benforces a non-bullying
Dancer	Name		Dancer Signature		
Respor	nsible Party's Name	(Please sign he	Signature ere if Dancer is under t	he age of 18)	
	nship to Dancer			5.	ate

Phone: 845.628.2312